Your Arbor House
Leadership Team

Carrie Pullin
carrie@arborhouseliving.com
Executive Director

Wendy Cormier, LVN
wendy@arborhouseliving.com
Director of Nursing

Christy Ocampo
cocampo@arborhouseliving.com
Community Relations Director

KaNesha Smith
ksmith@arborhouseliving.com
Dietary Manager

Rebecca Keene
rebecca@arborhouseliving.com
Activities Director

Sarah Alderete
sarah@arborhouseliving.com
Resident Services Coordinator

Chyenne Gage
chyenne@arborhouseliving.com
Arbor Gardens Coordinator

Kayla Hagood
waco.admin@arborhouseliving.com
Executive Assistant

Rick Bryant
rick@arborhouseliving.com
Maintenance
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Arbor House Waco
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Christmas Dessert
Social & Ugly Sweaters
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Sweet Treats with Mrs. Vel;n
and her loving family!!!
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At Arbor House Assisted Living Waco, our
personalized services are designed for those
who desire the finer things in life. Since we
believe life improves with age, we have created
special services and carefree environment that
promotes independence and dignity without all
of the concerns associated with maintaining a
home. The array of fine services we offer reflect
our goal of enhancing quality of life for our
residents. Most importantly, our services are
delivered with respect and sensitivity. We
understand that individual needs vary, so our
personalize: :crvices are tailored to meet the
specific needs of each resident. Whether it be a hobby, exercise, or leisure, we offer our
sidents the opportun. .y to pursue individual desires. Arbor House offers a choice of
private suites designed to meet diverse needs and tastes. Our spacious and inviting
accommod: ;ons await and vwelcome the personal touches and c!icrished collectibles
that truly make a house a home. Our residents enjoy the o idoors in our beautifully
appointed courtyards. All the best in life in the company ot good friends, the indulgence
of gracious amenities, and the >curity of caring, pei .on>""7ad services await you at
Arbor House. We iqvite you to become a part of our special residence dedicated to

| providing you with the best in life.
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Arbor House of Waco

2418 Marketplace
Waco, Texas 76711 Find us on
Main: 254/294-8672 : . F
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Fax: 254/294-8655
www.arborhouseliving.com @arborhouseassistedliving




